
Advisement Center
Name Email Address Office Location Phone Program VP/AVP/Dean/Executive Director
Ms. Kimi Bonner kbonner7@tnstate.edu Student Success Ctr. 116 615-963-7997 Advisement Center (Professional Advisor) Dr. John Cade
Ms. Brandi Brown-Harris bbrownha@tnstate.edu Student Success Ctr. 116 615-963-1584 Advisement Center (Professional Advisor) Dr. John Cade
Ms. Robert Buggs rbuggs@tnstate.edu Student Success Ctr. 116 615-963-1534 Advisement Center (Professional Advisor) Dr. John Cade
Mr. Terrence Eubanks teubanks@tnstate.edu Student Success Ctr. 116 615-963-7535 Advisement Center (Professional Advisor) Dr. John Cade
Mr. Denese Hulbert dhulbert@tnstate.edu Student Success Ctr. 116 615-963-5519 Advisement Center (Professional Advisor) Dr. John Cade
Ms. Barbara Kannard bkannard@tnstate.edu Student Success Ctr. 116 615-963-7421 Advisement Center (Professional Advisor) Dr. John Cade
Ms. Julie Roberts jroberts6@tnstate.edu Student Success Ctr. 102 615-963-5968 Advisement Center (Professional Advisor)
Ms. Jeff Long jlong3@tnstate.edu Student Success Ctr. 102 615-963-5289 Advisement Center (Professional Advisor)


